
Brittany Goddard
503-335-0626

Brittany.Goddard@HomeInstead.com

Jody Pearson 
503-730-0442

Jody@ChoiceAdvisory.com

Amy Schmidt
503-422-6906

Amy@RetirementConnectoin.com

Please support our corporate sponsors 

Visit MetrpolitanSeniorNetwork.com to learn more about our corporate sponsors

Kerry Nelson 
503-885-3383

KNelson@CarePatrol.com

Kimberly Steele 
503-207-2060

Kimberly@ChangingPlaces.today

Barbara Crawford
503-644-4736

ColumbiaMedAlarm@aol.com

Nancy Leifheit
971-212-5228

NLeifheit@EliteCare.com

Zeth Owens 
503-914-4564

Zeth@GreatnessDigital.com

Clay Foutch 
503-352-5634

ClaytonF@HomeMattersCaregiving.com

Caitlin Heath
503-234-5050

CaitlinH@laurelhursthouse.com

Steve Klemroth & Krista Giudici
503-780-7136

WelcomeHome@ManagedMoves.com
Amber Phoenix

503-698-1600
Amber.Phoenix@MiramontPointe.com

Tiana Jackson 
503-713-5143

TJackson@MStarLiving.com

John Van Beek 
503-893-2380

John@MusicWeRemember.com

Meredith Williams 
503-543-1121

Meredith@NWEstateLaw.com

Breanna Dickinson
503-348-2822 ext 2001

Breanna@YourOasisAdvisor.com

Josh Gillock 
503-297-7000

JGillock@VisitingAngels.com

Jeff Houghtaling
503-245-7621

Jeff.Houghtaling@WestHillsSenior.com

Andrew Nordby
503-680-5291

VikingPropertiesNW@gmail.com

Tiffany Halifax 
360-896-9140

crd@vanmallretirement.com

Kristi Curtis
503-492-6942

crd@TheCottagesLiving.com

Jamie Ruzic 
971-500-2909

JamieR@SerengetiCare.com

Rita Kuehnis
503-851-2449

SDS@SmartDailyServices.com

Grace Ishida
503-250-1901

Grace@SeniorOneSource.net

Niki Tucker
360-513-3948

Niki@SeaStarSeniorServices.com

Michael Rose 
971-865-3171

Michael@RosEllderLaw.com

Brad Wulf 
503-422-8673

Brad@Atlas-North.com

Mary Besbris 
503-470-3224

Mary.Besbris@ChefsForSeniors.com

Dana Chynoweth
503-252-8499

Dana.Chynoweth@FedeltaHomeCare.com

Jeannine Walker 
971-727-3534

Jeannine@ParkinsonsResources.org

Rosalind Hughes-Smith
503-747-0648

RHughes-Smith@WaterHouseridge.com

Aleathea Perry
971-470-0002 

Beavertondsm@AnthologySeniorLiving.com

Amy Montague
503-464-0624

Amy.Montague@KOIN.com

Jill Valdez
760-855-7498

JValdez@LinkConsulting.info

John Waters
503-929-4621

JohnPNWMedicareAdvisors@gmail.com

Wendi Meuller
503-747-8603

Wendi.Meuller.realestate@gmail.com

Liz Dodd 
503-298-4339

Elizabeth.Dodd@ShareLife.com

Katie Smith
971-506-4293

 KSmith@leisurecare.com

Maribeth Niece 
503-367-8454

info@print-promos.com

mailto:ksmith@leisurecare.com

